
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: HHS LATE BUS 001 - 4PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 4:05 HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL  
2 4:12 969 Main St  
3 4:17 440 North Ave  
4 4:21 703 Main St  
5 4:24 Brockton Ave & Main St  
6 4:28 347 Kenoza Ave  
7 4:33 1 Pear Tree Rd  
8 4:36 407 Amesbury Rd  
9 4:46 E Broadway & Millvale Rd  

10 4:51 Groveland St & Keeley St  
11 4:54 Groveland St & Water St  
12 4:57 4 Summer St  

        
Trip: HHS LATE BUS 002 - 4PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 4:05 HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL  
2 4:10 150 Lafayette Sq  
3 4:14 70 Grove St  
4 4:19 N Broadway & W Rochambault St  
5 4:24 N Broadway & Lake St  
6 4:29 N Broadway & Crystal St  
7 4:34 Crystal St & Liberty St  
8 4:36 Crystal St & Village Woods Rd  
9 4:43 864 Broadway  

10 4:46 614 Broadway  
11 4:51 Alpha St & River St  
12 4:53 Bradley Ave & River St  
13 4:56 Tobey Ave & Klondike Ave  
14 5:06 Boston Rd & Farrwood Dr  
15 5:08 Boston Rd & Farrwood Dr  
16 5:14 725 S Main St  
17 5:18 S Elm St & S Prospect St  

   


